2018 SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF BOARD OF ELECTIONS
PRIMARY MAY 8.2018 (JUST THRU MAY)

(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

MONTH —DATE - DAY & TYPE OF MEETING -TIME -GENERAIL STATUE

January 16 Tuesday —Regular 2:00 PM GS 163-31

February 20 Tuesday - Regular 2:00 PM GS 163-31

Muareh 20 Fuesdavy—Regular 2:00-PM Canceled, due to lack
of quorum

April 3 Tuesday — Abs Applications 2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)

April 10  Tuesday — Abs Applications  2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)

April 17 Tuesday — Abs Applications  2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)
April 24 Tuesday — Abs Applications  2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)
May 1 Tuesday — Abs Applications  2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)
May 4 Friday — Abs Applications 2:00 PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)
May 7 Monday — Abs Applications  4:45PM  GS 163-230.1 & GS 163-302(b)
May 8 Tuesday - Election Day 2:00 PM  GS 163-234(2)

May 17 Thursday — Supplemental Abs 2:00 PM  GS 163-234(2)

May 18 Friday — Canvass 11:00 AM GS 163-182.5

Future meetings will be announced as soon as administratively possible.



